
 Island Grove Park, 

600 N 

14th 

Ave, 

Friday, July 3, 2015 
6:00pm 
BBQ Chicken/Pork,  
Smoked Sausage, Baked Beans 
 

 
Saturday, July 4, 2015 
11:00am 
Chicken Salad 
 

 
Saturday, July 4, 2015 
6:00pm 
Spaghetti & Meatballs,  
Chicken Alfredo, Salad 
 

 
Sunday, July 5, 2015 
12:00pm 
Pizza Assortment, Salad 
 

Special Thanks to our Participating Restaurants!  

 

Located at the Greeley Stampede Events Center 
on the South West side of Island Grove Park 



 
Thursday, June 25, 2015 
5:00pm  
Burgers & Brat’s 
 

 
Friday, June 26, 2015 
6:00pm 
Steak 
 
 

Saturday, June 27, 2015 
11:00am  
Krautburgers, Brats in a Blanket, Chips 
 
 

Saturday, June 27, 2015 
6:00pm 
Beef Medallions w/ Burgundy Sauce,  
Baby Carrots & Mashed Potatoes 
 
 

Sunday, June 28, 2015 
11:00am 
Pizza Assortment,  
Spinach/Artichoke Dip,  
Veggie Tray 

Sunday, June 28, 2015 
6:00pm 
Bean & Beef Burritos, Rice & Beans,  
Chips & Salsa  

 
 
Monday, June 29, 2015 
5:00pm 
Brisket Stromboli, House Salad,  
Choc Chip Cookies 

 
 
Tuesday, June 30, 2015 
5:00pm 
Carnita’s, Rice & Beans,  
Chips & Salsa 

 
 
Wednesday, July 1, 2015 
5:00pm 
Corned Beef, Cabbage 
 
 

Thursday, July 2, 2015 
5:00pm 
Pizza, Salad 

 
 

2015 Greeley Stampede  
Catering Menu 


